

2018 Fee Schedule

Membership Category	Fees	Initiation Fees
Registered-Licensed	\$480.00	\$50.00
Registered	\$530.00 ¹	\$50.00
Associate	\$530.00	\$50.00
Provisional	\$367.00	\$50.00
Student	\$ 30.00 ²	

These fees do not include the Goods and Services Tax. 5% GST will be added to all fee invoices.

Notes:

- Fees for Licensed and Registered members includes payment of fees to the Interior Designers of Canada for members of record (Licensed and Registered) of the Provincial Association. Increases in IDC fees are not within the control of the IDA. Any increases by IDC will be automatically added to IDA fees.
- 2. Student members of IDA who choose to continue their membership in IDA upon graduation from a recognized interior design program do not have to pay the initiation fee.

This Fee Schedule is in effect until February 28, 2018. Any membership renewal received after this date may be subject to late fees and/or cancellation.

Interior Designers of Alberta 202 5405 99 Street NW, Edmonton, AB T6E 3N8 Phone: (780) 413-0013 Fax: (780) 413-0076 Email: <u>info@idalberta.ca</u> Website: <u>www.idalberta.ca</u>